1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
SWAG HOOK ACCESSORY
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Part Number:  92043-BL
FINISH
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
PC - Polished Chrome
MODEL NO.
92043
Swag Hook
92043
FEATURES
•	 Small, low profile clamp to hold pendant cables from
different locations on the ceiling
•	 Can be used to support any Blackjack pendant cable
•	 Available in Polished Chrome or Matte Black
•	 Accepts wood screw for mounting into wood support
material, but can be
   mounted into sheet rock ceilings with expansion
anchors (fasteners not included)
•	 Allows easy attachments of the pendant cable and
can be re-adjusted as needed
SPECIFICATIONS
• 	92043-PC (Polished Chrome)
• 	92043-BL (Matte Black)
• 	92043-WH (White)
92043-PC
Pol ished Chrome
1.5"
(3.8 cm)
1.5"
3.8 cm
0.17"
0.43 cm
0.05"
(0.13 cm)
0.58"
(1.5 cm)
0.3"
(0.76 cm)
0.5"
(1.3 cm)
0.1"
(0.25 cm)
92043-BL
Black
92043-WH
White